AUTOMATED BUTTERFLY VALVES WITH                           ACTUATORS JOHNSON
      CONTROLS
A
PORT
   A
PORT
   C
PORT

B B B
A C A C A C
Part Numbering System
BS = Valve Bump Switch
VPI = Visual Pos Indicator
Aux = Actuator Aux Sw
SR = Spring Return
B = Bray  P = Pratt
WP = NEMA 4 WeatherProof
MFGRS OF AUTOMATED
            BUTTERFLY VALVES
            3229 North L Street
            Pensacola, FL 32505
            PHN:  (404) 351-8744
            FAX:  (404) 351-9340
WESLEY VALVE CO.